Type Class PY Wednesday Sunday Solent Series
PY INTERNATIONAL MOTH 570 Fleet 1 Fleet 1 Fleet 1
PY FORMULA 18 655 Fleet 1 Fleet 1 Fleet 1
PY 49ER 697 Fleet 1 Fleet 1 Fleet 1
PY WASZP 750 Fleet 1 Fleet 1 Fleet1
PY INTERNATIONAL 14 758 Fleet 1 Fleet 1 Fleet 1
PY RS800 799 Fleet 1 Fleet 1 Fleet 1
PY MUSTO SKIFF 837 Fleet 1 Fleet 1 Fleet 1
PY RS700 845 Fleet 1 Fleet 1 Fleet 1
PY LASER 5000 846 Fleet 1 Fleet 1 Fleet 1
PY BOSS 847 Fleet 1 Fleet 1 Fleet 1
PY B14 853 Fleet 1 Fleet 1 Fleet 1
PY ASYMMETRIC INTERNATION 866 Fleet 1 Fleet 1 Fleet 1
PY FLYING DUTCHMAN 879 Fleet 1 Fleet 1 Fleet 1
PY 29ER 895 Fleet 1 Fleet 1 Fleet1
PY 505 896 Fleet 1 Fleet 1 Fleet 1
PY NATIONAL 18 ULTRA 900 Fleet 1 Fleet 1 Fleet 1
PY CHERUB 903 Fleet 1 Fleet 1 Fleet 1
PY INTERNATIONAL CANOE O 905 Fleet 1 Fleet 1 Fleet 1
PY K6 915 Fleet 1 Fleet 1 Fleet 1
PY NATIONAL 18 PROTOTYPE 915 Fleet 1 Fleet 1 Fleet 1
PY RS600 917 Fleet 1 Fleet 1 Fleet 1
PY 4000 920 Fleet 1 Fleet 1 Fleet 1
PY JAVELIN 920 Fleet 1 Fleet 1 Fleet 1
PY ALTO 921 Fleet 1 Fleet 1 Fleet 1
PY ISO 922 Fleet 1 Fleet 1 Fleet 1
PY VORTEX 935 Fleet 1 Fleet 1 Fleet 1
PY NATIONAL 18 CLASSIC 937 Fleet 1 Fleet 1 Fleet 1
PY OSPREY 937 Fleet 1 Fleet 1 Fleet 1
PY RS ELITE 938 Fleet 1 Fleet 1 Fleet 1
PY RS400 939 Fleet 1 Fleet 1 Fleet 1
PY MELGES 15 939 Fleet 1 Fleet 1 Fleet 1
PY DEVOTI D-ONE 950 Fleet 1 Fleet 1 Fleet 1
PY FIREBALL 955 Fleet 1 Fleet 1 Fleet 1
PY HORNET 959 Fleet 1 Fleet 1 Fleet 1
PY RS500 963 Fleet 2 Fleet 2 Fleet 1
PY RS300 965 Fleet 2 Fleet 2 Fleet 1
PY CONTENDER 966 Fleet 2 Fleet 2 Fleet 1
PY 470 973 Fleet 2 Fleet 2 Fleet 1
PY CHALLENGE 974 Fleet 2 Fleet 2 Fleet 1
PY ICON 976 Fleet 2 Fleet 2 Fleet 1
PY INTERNATIONAL MOTH NO 980 Fleet 2 Fleet 2 Fleet 1
PY RS10010.2 981 Fleet 2 Fleet 2 Fleet 1
PY MERLIN ROCKET 983 Fleet 2 Fleet 2 Fleet 1
PY BLAZE HALO 992 Fleet 2 Fleet 2 Fleet 1
PY RS1008.4 999 Fleet 2 Fleet 2 Fleet 1
PY PHANTOM 1000 Fleet 2 Fleet 2 Fleet 1
PY RS AERO 9 1008 Fleet 2 Fleet 2 Fleet 1




PY
PY
PY
PY
PY
PY
PY
PY
PY
PY
PY
PY
PY
PY
PY
PY
PY
PY
PY
PY
PY
PY
PY
PY
PY
PY
PY
PY
PY
PY
PY
PY
PY
PY
PY
PY
PY
PY
PY
PY
PY
PY
PY
PY
PY
PY
PY
PY

TASAR
ROOSTER 8.1
12 SQM SHARPIE
FLYING FIFTEEN
DEVOTI D-ZERO
BLAZE
LASER EPS
KESTREL
ALBACORE
MARAUDER
SCORPION
HADRON H2
RS200
FINN
COMET TRIO MK2
RSAERO 7
LARK
MEGABYTE
K1
NATIONAL 12
LASER VAGO XD
SEAFLY
SUPERNOVA
LASER 3000
LASERII
COMET TRIO MK1
RS VAREO
420

OK
LASER
RS AERO 6
LASER STRATOS
SOLUTION
WAYFARER
GRADUATE
SNIPE

2000
LASERM
STREAKER
RS QUEST
BYTE ClI
ENTERPRISE
GP14
RS VISION
RS AERO 5
SOLO
EUROPE
LASER RADIAL

1015
1025
1026
1026
1032
1033
1033
1035
1037
1042
1043
1045
1046
1047
1050
1061
1062
1068
1070
1070
1071
1074
1075
1085
1085
1092
1093
1100
1100
1102
1102
1103
1105
1109
1110
1110
1118
1121
1124
1128
1132
1133
1138
1139
1141
1142
1147
1154

Fleet2
Fleet 2
Fleet2
Fleet 2
Fleet2
Fleet 2
Fleet2
Fleet 2
Fleet2
Fleet 2
Fleet2
Fleet 2
Fleet2
Fleet 2
Fleet2
Fleet 2
Fleet2
Fleet 2
Fleet 2
Fleet 2
Fleet 2
Fleet 2
Fleet 2
Fleet 2
Fleet 2
Fleet 2
Fleet 2
Fleet 2
Fleet 2
Fleet 3
Fleet 3
Fleet 3
Fleet 3
Fleet 3
Fleet 3
Fleet 3
Fleet 3
Fleet 3
Fleet 3
Fleet 3
Fleet 3
Fleet3
Fleet 3
Fleet3
Fleet 3
Fleet3
Fleet 3
Fleet3

Fleet2
Fleet 2
Fleet2
Fleet 2
Fleet2
Fleet 2
Fleet2
Fleet 2
Fleet2
Fleet 2
Fleet2
Fleet 2
Fleet2
Fleet 2
Fleet2
Fleet 2
Fleet2
Fleet 2
Fleet 2
Fleet 2
Fleet 2
Fleet 2
Fleet 2
Fleet 2
Fleet 2
Fleet 2
Fleet 2
Fleet 2
Fleet 2
Fleet 3
Fleet 3
Fleet 3
Fleet 3
Fleet 3
Fleet 3
Fleet 3
Fleet 3
Fleet 3
Fleet 3
Fleet 3
Fleet 3
Fleet 3
Fleet 3
Fleet 3
Fleet 3
Fleet 3
Fleet 3
Fleet 3

Fleet2
Fleet 2
Fleet2
Fleet 2
Fleet2
Fleet 2
Fleet 2
Fleet 2
Fleet2
Fleet 2
Fleet 2
Fleet 2
Fleet 2
Fleet 2
Fleet 2
Fleet 2
Fleet 2
Fleet 2
Fleet 2
Fleet 2
Fleet 2
Fleet 2
Fleet 2
Fleet 2
Fleet 2
Fleet 2
Fleet 2
Fleet 2
Fleet 2
Fleet 2
Fleet 2
Fleet 2
Fleet 2
Fleet 2
Fleet 2
Fleet 2
Fleet 2
Fleet 2
Fleet 2
Fleet 2
Fleet 2
Fleet2
Fleet 2
Fleet2
Fleet 2
Fleet2
Fleet 2
Fleet2




PY
PY
PY
PY
PY
PY
PY
PY
PY
PY
PY
PY
PY
PY
PY
PY
PY
PY
PY
PY
PY
PY
PY
PY
PY
PY
PY
PY

LIGHTNING 368
FLYING JUNIOR
BRITISH MOTH
SPROG

FIREFLY
WANDERER

BYTE

MAYFLY

BOSUN

MIRACLE

COMET

LASER 4.7

2.4mR

RS FEVA XL

RS QUBA

LASER PICO RACE
HERON
MIRROR-SINGLEHANDED
RS TERA PRO
TOPPER

MIRROR (S/H)
MIRROR (D/H)
GULL

TOPPER 4.2

RS TERA SPORT
AVON SCOW
LYMINGTON SCOW
OPTIMIST

1160
1163
1165
1173
1174
1188
1190
1191
1198
1200
1210
1213
1244
1244
1295
1330
1345
1360
1364
1369
1370
1380
1385
1425
1445
1450
1450
1628

Fleet3
Fleet 3
Fleet3
Fleet 3
Fleet3
Fleet4
Fleet 4
Fleet4
Fleet 4
Fleet4
Fleet 4
Fleet4
Fleet 4
Fleet4
Fleet 4
Fleet4
Fleet 4
Fleet4
Fleet 4
Fleet4
Fleet 4
Fleet4
Fleet 4
Fleet4
Fleet 4
Fleet4
Fleet 4
Fleet4

Fleet3
Fleet 3
Fleet3
Fleet 3
Fleet3
Fleet 3
Fleet3
Fleet 3
Fleet 3
Fleet 3
Fleet3
Fleet 3
Fleet3
Fleet 3
Fleet 3
Fleet 3
Fleet3
Fleet 3
Fleet 3
Fleet 3
Fleet 3
Fleet 3
Fleet 3
Fleet 3
Fleet 3
Fleet 3
Fleet 3
Fleet 3

Fleet2
Fleet 2
Fleet2
Fleet 2
Fleet2




