Туре	Class	PY	Wednesday	Sunday	Solent Series
PY	INTERNATIONAL MOTH	570	Fleet 1	Fleet 1	Fleet 1
PY	FORMULA 18	655	Fleet 1	Fleet 1	Fleet 1
PY	49ER	697	Fleet 1	Fleet 1	Fleet 1
PY	WASZP	750	Fleet 1	Fleet 1	Fleet 1
PY	INTERNATIONAL 14	758	Fleet 1	Fleet 1	Fleet 1
PY	RS800	799	Fleet 1	Fleet 1	Fleet 1
PY	MUSTO SKIFF	837	Fleet 1	Fleet 1	Fleet 1
PY	RS700	845	Fleet 1	Fleet 1	Fleet 1
PY	LASER 5000	846	Fleet 1	Fleet 1	Fleet 1
PY	BOSS	847	Fleet 1	Fleet 1	Fleet 1
PY	B14	853	Fleet 1	Fleet 1	Fleet 1
PY	ASYMMETRIC INTERNATION	866	Fleet 1	Fleet 1	Fleet 1
PY	FLYING DUTCHMAN	879	Fleet 1	Fleet 1	Fleet 1
PY	29ER	895	Fleet 1	Fleet 1	Fleet 1
PY	505	896	Fleet 1	Fleet 1	Fleet 1
PY	NATIONAL 18 ULTRA	900	Fleet 1	Fleet 1	Fleet 1
PY	CHERUB	903	Fleet 1	Fleet 1	Fleet 1
PY	INTERNATIONAL CANOE OF	905	Fleet 1	Fleet 1	Fleet 1
PY	K6	915	Fleet 1	Fleet 1	Fleet 1
PY	NATIONAL 18 PROTOTYPE	915	Fleet 1	Fleet 1	Fleet 1
PY	RS600	917	Fleet 1	Fleet 1	Fleet 1
PY	4000	920	Fleet 1	Fleet 1	Fleet 1
PY	JAVELIN	920	Fleet 1	Fleet 1	Fleet 1
PY	ALTO	921	Fleet 1	Fleet 1	Fleet 1
PY	ISO	922	Fleet 1	Fleet 1	Fleet 1
PY	VORTEX	935	Fleet 1	Fleet 1	Fleet 1
PY	NATIONAL 18 CLASSIC	937	Fleet 1	Fleet 1	Fleet 1
PY	OSPREY	937	Fleet 1	Fleet 1	Fleet 1
PY	RS ELITE	938	Fleet 1	Fleet 1	Fleet 1
PY	RS400	939	Fleet 1	Fleet 1	Fleet 1
PY	MELGES 15	939	Fleet 1	Fleet 1	Fleet 1
PY	DEVOTI D-ONE	950	Fleet 1	Fleet 1	Fleet 1
PY	FIREBALL	955	Fleet 1	Fleet 1	Fleet 1
PY	HORNET	959	Fleet 1	Fleet 1	Fleet 1
PY	RS500	963	Fleet 2	Fleet 2	Fleet 1
PY	RS300	965	Fleet 2	Fleet 2	Fleet 1
PY	CONTENDER	966	Fleet 2	Fleet 2	Fleet 1
PY	470	973	Fleet 2	Fleet 2	Fleet 1
PY	CHALLENGE	974	Fleet 2	Fleet 2	Fleet 1
PY	ICON	976	Fleet 2	Fleet 2	Fleet 1
PY	INTERNATIONAL MOTH NO	980	Fleet 2	Fleet 2	Fleet 1
PY	RS100 10.2	981	Fleet 2	Fleet 2	Fleet 1
PY	MERLIN ROCKET	983	Fleet 2	Fleet 2	Fleet 1
PY	BLAZE HALO	992	Fleet 2	Fleet 2	Fleet 1
PY	RS100 8.4	999	Fleet 2	Fleet 2	Fleet 1
PY	PHANTOM	1000	Fleet 2	Fleet 2	Fleet 1
PY	RS AERO 9	1008	Fleet 2	Fleet 2	Fleet 1

PY	TASAR	1015	Fleet 2	Fleet 2	Fleet 2
PY	ROOSTER 8.1	1025	Fleet 2	Fleet 2	Fleet 2
PY	12 SQM SHARPIE	1026	Fleet 2	Fleet 2	Fleet 2
PY	FLYING FIFTEEN	1026	Fleet 2	Fleet 2	Fleet 2
PY	DEVOTI D-ZERO	1032	Fleet 2	Fleet 2	Fleet 2
PY	BLAZE	1033	Fleet 2	Fleet 2	Fleet 2
PY	LASER EPS	1033	Fleet 2	Fleet 2	Fleet 2
PY	KESTREL	1035	Fleet 2	Fleet 2	Fleet 2
PY	ALBACORE	1033	Fleet 2	Fleet 2	Fleet 2
PY	MARAUDER	1042	Fleet 2	Fleet 2	Fleet 2
PY	SCORPION	1043	Fleet 2	Fleet 2	Fleet 2
PY	HADRON H2	1045	Fleet 2	Fleet 2	Fleet 2
PY	RS200	1046	Fleet 2	Fleet 2	Fleet 2
PY	FINN	1047	Fleet 2	Fleet 2	Fleet 2
PY	COMET TRIO MK2	1050	Fleet 2	Fleet 2	Fleet 2
PY	RS AERO 7	1061	Fleet 2	Fleet 2	Fleet 2
PY	LARK	1062	Fleet 2	Fleet 2	Fleet 2
PY	MEGABYTE	1068	Fleet 2	Fleet 2	Fleet 2
PY	K1	1070	Fleet 2	Fleet 2	Fleet 2
PY	NATIONAL 12	1070	Fleet 2	Fleet 2	Fleet 2
PY	LASER VAGO XD	1071	Fleet 2	Fleet 2	Fleet 2
PY	SEAFLY	1074	Fleet 2	Fleet 2	Fleet 2
PY	SUPERNOVA	1075	Fleet 2	Fleet 2	Fleet 2
PY	LASER 3000	1085	Fleet 2	Fleet 2	Fleet 2
PY	LASER II	1085	Fleet 2	Fleet 2	Fleet 2
PY	COMET TRIO MK1	1092	Fleet 2	Fleet 2	Fleet 2
PY	RS VAREO	1093	Fleet 2	Fleet 2	Fleet 2
PY	420	1100	Fleet 2	Fleet 2	Fleet 2
PY	ОК	1100	Fleet 2	Fleet 2	Fleet 2
PY	LASER	1102	Fleet 3	Fleet 3	Fleet 2
PY	RS AERO 6	1102	Fleet 3	Fleet 3	Fleet 2
PY	LASER STRATOS	1103	Fleet 3	Fleet 3	Fleet 2
PY	SOLUTION	1105	Fleet 3	Fleet 3	Fleet 2
PY	WAYFARER	1109	Fleet 3	Fleet 3	Fleet 2
PY	GRADUATE	1110	Fleet 3	Fleet 3	Fleet 2
PY	SNIPE	1110	Fleet 3	Fleet 3	Fleet 2
PY	2000	1118	Fleet 3	Fleet 3	Fleet 2
PY	LASER M	1121	Fleet 3	Fleet 3	Fleet 2
PY	STREAKER	1124	Fleet 3	Fleet 3	Fleet 2
PY	RS QUEST	1128	Fleet 3	Fleet 3	Fleet 2
PY	BYTE CII	1132	Fleet 3	Fleet 3	Fleet 2
PY	ENTERPRISE	1133	Fleet 3	Fleet 3	Fleet 2
PY	GP14	1138	Fleet 3	Fleet 3	Fleet 2
PY	RS VISION	1139	Fleet 3	Fleet 3	Fleet 2
PY	RS AERO 5	1141	Fleet 3	Fleet 3	Fleet 2
PY	SOLO	1142	Fleet 3	Fleet 3	Fleet 2
PY	EUROPE	1147	Fleet 3	Fleet 3	Fleet 2
PY	LASER RADIAL	1154	Fleet 3	Fleet 3	Fleet 2

PY	LIGHTNING 368	1160	Fleet 3	Fleet 3	Fleet 2
PY	FLYING JUNIOR	1163	Fleet 3	Fleet 3	Fleet 2
PY	BRITISH MOTH	1165	Fleet 3	Fleet 3	Fleet 2
PY	SPROG	1173	Fleet 3	Fleet 3	Fleet 2
PY	FIREFLY	1174	Fleet 3	Fleet 3	Fleet 2
PY	WANDERER	1188	Fleet 4	Fleet 3	
PY	BYTE	1190	Fleet 4	Fleet 3	
PY	MAYFLY	1191	Fleet 4	Fleet 3	
PY	BOSUN	1198	Fleet 4	Fleet 3	
PY	MIRACLE	1200	Fleet 4	Fleet 3	
PY	COMET	1210	Fleet 4	Fleet 3	
PY	LASER 4.7	1213	Fleet 4	Fleet 3	
PY	2.4mR	1244	Fleet 4	Fleet 3	
PY	RS FEVA XL	1244	Fleet 4	Fleet 3	
PY	RS QUBA	1295	Fleet 4	Fleet 3	
PY	LASER PICO RACE	1330	Fleet 4	Fleet 3	
PY	HERON	1345	Fleet 4	Fleet 3	
PY	MIRROR-SINGLEHANDED_	1360	Fleet 4	Fleet 3	
PY	RS TERA PRO	1364	Fleet 4	Fleet 3	
PY	TOPPER	1369	Fleet 4	Fleet 3	
PY	MIRROR (S/H)	1370	Fleet 4	Fleet 3	
PY	MIRROR (D/H)	1380	Fleet 4	Fleet 3	
PY	GULL	1385	Fleet 4	Fleet 3	
PY	TOPPER 4.2	1425	Fleet 4	Fleet 3	
PY	RS TERA SPORT	1445	Fleet 4	Fleet 3	
PY	AVON SCOW	1450	Fleet 4	Fleet 3	
PY	LYMINGTON SCOW	1450	Fleet 4	Fleet 3	
PY	OPTIMIST	1628	Fleet 4	Fleet 3	